

YMCA of Niagara Child Care Fee Schedule, 2024-2025

Fees effective September 1, 2024

Child Care Daily Fees 2024-2025				
Early Learning and Care	Base Rate Pre-CWELCC (March 27, 2022)	Base Rate less 25% (effective April 1, 2022)	Base Rate effective Jan. 1, 2024	Base Rate Effective Jan 1 2025
Infant	\$59.40	\$44.55	\$28.07	\$22.00
Toddler	\$47.96	\$35.97	\$22.66	\$22.00
Preschool	\$41.10	\$30.83	\$19.42	\$19.42
JK SK Child Care				
Before School	\$8.32	\$8.32	\$8.32	\$8.32
After School	\$10.92	\$10.92	\$10.92	\$10.92
Before and After School	\$19.24	\$14.43	\$12.00	\$12.00
P.A. Day	\$38.76	\$29.07	\$18.31	\$18.31
School Age Child Care – 6 years and older (not included in CWELCC) Fees effective September 1, 2024				
Before School				\$9.35
After School				\$12.28
P.A. Day				\$42.75

^{*}Please refer to your Child Care Parent Handbook at www.ymcaofniaqara.org for additional information about fee policies.